
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00

1

SA
TU

RD
AY

, 1
8 

JU
N

E 
20

22
SA

TU
RD

AY
, 1

8 
JU

N
E 

20
22

MAIN STAGE VIENNA HUB TOWN HALL COLLOQUY HALL

AMNESIA ATÓMICA
Pedro Reyes and  

Pedro Alzonso

TPNW: 
SUSTAINABILITY NEXUS

Ambassador  
Toshiya Hoshino  

and others

A CONTAMINATING 
LEGACY BREEDS 

RESISTANCE
Talei Caucau,  

Noboru Sakiyama,  
and Suzuka Nakamura

GENDER, FEMINISM,  
AND NUCLEAR 
DISARMAMENT

Janet Fenton,  
Guy Feugap,  

Léna Normand,  
and Rosa Logar

WHEN IS SHARING  
NOT CARING?  

U.S. NUCLEAR WEAPONS 
IN EUROPE

Alejandra Muñoz,  
Moritz Kütt,  

and Merel Sallesach

DENUCLEARISATION IN 
NORTHEAST ASIA

Ambassador Enkhsaikhan 
Jargalsaikan,  

Tadatoshi Akiba,  
and Sooyoung Hwang

ICAN GET MY  
CITY’S SUPPORT

Rooj Ali,  
Tuva Krogh Widskjold,  

and Jaume Puigpinós Serra

NUCLEAR WINTER  
IS COMING CLOSER,  
MAYBE FROM THE 
EASTERN FLANK

Linda Gunter,  
Jonas Jägermeyr,  

and Victor Chelashow

ICAN MOVE THE MONEY
Nick Cantrell and  

Josefin Lind

APPLYING THE TPNW  
TO THE WORLD TODAY

Grethe Lauglo Østern and 
Stuart Casey-Maslen

HOW TO GET  
YOUR COUNTRY TO 

 JOIN THE TPNW
Linnet Ngayu,  

Maria Eugenia Villareal,  
and Muhadi Sugiono

A SURVIVOR’S JOURNEY
Setsuko Thurlow

IN THE ZONE:  
THE TPNW AND THE 

MIDDLE EAST
Sharon Dolev and  

Emad Kiyaei 

THE CURIOUS CASE  
OF AUSTRIA:  

AUSTRIA’S HISTORY 
AND ROLE IN NUCLEAR 

DISARMAMENT

TPNW IN ACTION : 
VICTIM ASSISTANCE 

AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
REMEDIATION

Bonnie Docherty,  
Vanessa Griffen,  
Elizabeth Minor,  

and Alimzhan Akhmetov

ICAN WORK WITH  
THE MEDIA

 Fabian Sommavilla and 
Daniel Högsta

RISKING OUR REALITIES
Gabriella Irsten with  

Ira Helfand,  
and Eirini Giorgou

WEAPONS GRADE 
COLONIALISM

Maria Pia Devoto with 
Vincent Intondi,  

Zia Mian,  
and Bedi Racule

A LITTLE BIT DETERRED
Richard Lennane

DEBATING DETERRENCE, 
THE DISCUSSION
Beatrice Fihn with  

Daryl Kimball,  
Pavel Podvig, and  

Gaukhar Mukhatzhanova

HOW FAR FROM GROUND ZERO?

OPENING

THIS IS WHAT NUCLEAR 
WEAPONS ARE

Akira Kawasaki with  
Remy Zahiga,  
Mary Dickson,  

Léna Normand,  
and a Japanese Hibakusha 

from Nihon Hidankyo

DECIDING OUR FATE
Togzhan Kassenova

THE REALITY OF RISK 
Patricia Lewis

TERROR AND IMPUNITY: 
NUCLEAR WEAPONS AND 
THE UKRAINE INVASION

Terrell Starr

WHAT IF WE NUKE  
A CITY?

17:30–19:00 17:00–21:30
ICAN CHILL

Bar open until 21:30 
Music: Sibylle Kefer, 
VXValentine, SOVIE,  

Ruth Rulez

VOW FROM HIROSHIMA
Introduced by  

Mitchie Takeuchi and  
Susan Strickler 

CONVERSATION

PANEL

LIGHTENING

VIDEO

MUSICWORKSHOP



10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:15
13:20
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00

1

SU
N

D
AY

, 1
9 

JU
N

E 
20

22
SU

N
D

AY
, 1

9 
JU

N
E 

20
22

MAIN STAGE VIENNA HUB TOWN HALL COLLOQUY HALL

WELCOME

LIVE FROM  
SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 

HIROSHIMA  
AND NAGASAKI

Jemila Rushton with  
Karina Lester, Aunty Sue 

Coleman-Haseldine,  
Mia Haseldine,  

Hiroe Kawashimo, and 
Yoshio Nagaoka

BUILDING JUSTICE 
THROUGH THE LAW

Seth Shelden with  
Dr. Olamide Samuel,  

Bonnie Docherty,  
and Colin Namalambo

NEW CLEAR WAYS  
FOR THE PACIFIC

Senator Richard Tuheiava, 
Lena Normand,  

Olivia Baro,  
and Maureen Penjueli

PARLIAMENTARIANS  
IN ACTION

HUES OF HOPE AND  
ASPECTS OF 

UNDERSTANDING
A conversation  

with the “On the Morning 
You Wake” team:

Erinn Budd,  
Michaela Ternasky-Holland, 

and Ray Acheson

MEET THE HIBAKUSHA

FINANCING THE FUTURE, 
NOT THE BOMB

A conversation with  
Aldo Bonati of Etica Funds

THE BAN IS THE PLAN, 
AND THIS IS WHY
Nadja Schmidt with  

Phil Twyford,  
Tommy Piemonte,  
and Elayne Whyte

MEETING STATES PARTIES
A conversation between 
Alexander Kmentt and 

Venessa Hanson

SEIZE THE MOMENT, 
SUSTAIN  

THE MOMENTUM
Allison Pytlak with  

Emma Belcher,  
Karlene Griffiths Sekou, 

Senator Marilou McPhedran, 
Brian Fitzgerald

CHOOSING THE END OF 
NUCLEAR WEAPONS

MY STORY IS MORE  
THAN MY PICTURE
Benetick Maddision,  
Janene Yazzie, and  

Mary Dickson

ACADEMIA’S ADVOCATES
Dr. Olamide Samuel and 

Jonathan Chu

RESISTANCE ISN’T  
FUTILE  :   

 CHALLENGING 
NUCLEARISM AND 
CLIMATE CHANGE
Nyombi Morris and  
Hinamoeura Cross

PREPARING FOR  
THE MSP

Tim Wright and 
 Alicia Sanders-Zakre

NUCLEAR ARMED?  
NO THANKS

Molly McGinty and  
Jean-Marie Collin

ICAN CHANGE THE 
NARRATIVE

Carlos Umaña and  
Nadia Owusu

IMPUNITY HIDES BEHIND 
NUCLEAR WEAPONS 

Terrell Starr and  
Pavel Podvig

A LOVE LETTER TO 
INTERNATIONAL LAW

Ambassador Maritza Chan

THE BAN IS THE PLAN
Ray Acheson

FROM THE WORLD 
NUCLEAR SURVIVORS 

FORUM
Rico Iishi Robertson

A JOURNEY HOME
Introduction by  

Benetick Maddison

SEIZE THE MOMENT, 
CHANGE THE WORLD

Amanda Nguyen

CONVERSATION

PANEL

LIGHTENING

VIDEO

MUSICWORKSHOP


	NuclearBanWeek_PROGRAMME-SA
	NuclearBanWeek_PROGRAMME-SO

