	MAIN STAGE	VIENNA HUB	TOWN HALL	COLLOQUY HALL
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:10 10:15	OPENING		CONVERSATION	LIGHTENING
<b>2</b> 10:20			PANEL	VIDEO
XU10:25 10:30 10:30 10:35 10:40	DECIDING OUR FATE Togzhan Kassenova		WORKSHOP	MUSIC
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50	THIS IS WHAT NUCLEAR WEAPONS ARE Akira Kawasaki with Remy Zahiga, Mary Dickson, Léna Normand, and a Japanese Hibakusha from Nihon Hidankyo	DENUCLEARISATION IN NORTHEAST ASIA Ambassador Enkhsaikhan Jargalsaikan, Tadatoshi Akiba, and Sooyoung Hwang	ICAN GET MY CITY'S SUPPORT Rooj Ali, Tuva Krogh Widskjold, and Jaume Puigpinós Serra	<b>AMNESIA ATÓMICA</b> Pedro Reyes and Pedro Alzonso
11:55				
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45	HOW FAR FROM GROUND ZERO? THE REALITY OF RISK Patricia Lewis	NUCLEAR WINTER IS COMING CLOSER, MAYBE FROM THE EASTERN FLANK Linda Gunter, Jonas Jägermeyr, and Victor Chelashow	ICAN MOVE THE MONEY Nick Cantrell and Josefin Lind	TPNW: SUSTAINABILITY NEXUS Ambassador Toshiya Hoshino and others
12:50 12:55				
<b>13:00</b> 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20 13:25	RISKING OUR REALITIES Gabriella Irsten with Ira Helfand, and Eirini Giorgou	IN THE ZONE: THE TPNW AND THE MIDDLE EAST Sharon Dolev and Emad Kiyaei	THE CURIOUS CASE OF AUSTRIA: AUSTRIA'S HISTORY AND ROLE IN NUCLEAR DISARMAMENT	
<b>13:30</b> 13:35 13:40				A CONTAMINATING LEGACY BREEDS RESISTANCE Talei Caucau, Noboru Sakiyama, and Suzuka Nakamura
N 13:50	TERROR AND IMPUNITY: NUCLEAR WEAPONS AND			
13:55 14:00 14:05	THE UKRAINE INVASION Terrell Starr			
AVDITION 14:05 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45	WEAPONS GRADE COLONIALISM Maria Pia Devoto with Vincent Intondi,	APPLYING THE TPNW TO THE WORLD TODAY Grethe Lauglo Østern and Stuart Casey-Maslen	HOW TO GET YOUR COUNTRY TO JOIN THE TPNW Linnet Ngayu, Maria Eugenia Villareal, and Muhadi Sugiono	GENDER, FEMINISM, AND NUCLEAR DISARMAMENT Janet Fenton, Guy Feugap, Léna Normand, and Rosa Logar
14:50 14:55	Zia Mian, and Bedi Racule			
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:35	WHAT IF WE NUKE A CITY?	TPNW IN ACTION: VICTIM ASSISTANCE AND ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION Bonnie Docherty, Vanessa Griffen, Elizabeth Minor, and Alimzhan Akhmetov	ICAN WORK WITH THE MEDIA Fabian Sommavilla and Daniel Högsta	WHEN IS SHARING NOT CARING? U.S. NUCLEAR WEAPONS IN EUROPE Alejandra Muñoz,
15:40 15:45				Moritz Kütt, and Merel Sallesach
15:50 15:55	A LITTLE BIT DETERRED Richard Lennane			
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:35 16:40	DEBATING DETERRENCE, THE DISCUSSION Beatrice Fihn with Daryl Kimball, Pavel Podvig, and Gaukhar Mukhatzhanova	A SURVIVOR'S JOURNEY Setsuko Thurlow		
16:45 16:50 16:55 <b>17:00</b>		17:30–19:00 VOW FROM HIROSHIMA Introduced by Mitchie Takeuchi and Susan Strickler	17:00–21:30 ICAN CHILL Bar open until 21:30 Music: Sibylle Kefer, VXValentine, SOVIE, Ruth Rulez	

	MAIN STAGE	VIENNA HUB	TOWN HALL	COLLOQUY HALL	
10:00	WELCOME				SUNDAY, 19 JUNE 2022
10:05					Е 2
10:10	A LOVE LETTER TO INTERNATIONAL LAW				<u>N</u>
10:15	Ambassador Maritza Chan				19 J
10:25					¥,
10:30					Q
10:35		LIVE FROM			SU
10:40	BUILDING JUSTICE THROUGH THE LAW	SOUTH AUSTRALIA, HIROSHIMA		NEW CLEAR WAYS	
10:45	Seth Shelden with Dr. Olamide Samuel,	AND NAGASAKI		FOR THE PACIFIC Senator Richard Tuheiava,	
10:50	Bonnie Docherty, and Colin Namalambo	Jemila Rushton with Karina Lester, Aunty Sue		Lena Normand,	
10:55		Coleman-Haseldine, Mia Haseldine,		Olivia Baro, and Maureen Penjueli	
11:05		Hiroe Kawashimo, and Yoshio Nagaoka			
11:10					
11:15	THE BAN IS THE PLAN		MY STORY IS MORE		
11:20	Ray Acheson		THAN MY PICTURE Benetick Maddision,		
11:25			Janene Yazzie, and Mary Dickson		
11:30					
11:35				PARLIAMENTARIANS	
11:40	THE BAN IS THE PLAN,			IN ACTION	
11:45	AND THIS IS WHY Nadja Schmidt with				
11:55	Phil Twyford, Tommy Piemonte,				
12:00	and Elayne Whyte				
12:05					
12:10		RESISTANCE ISN'T			
12:15		FUTILE: CHALLENGING	ACADEMIA'S ADVOCATES		
12:20		NUCLEARISM AND CLIMATE CHANGE	Dr. Olamide Samuel and Jonathan Chu	HUES OF HOPE AND ASPECTS OF	
12:25		Nyombi Morris and Hinamoeura Cross		UNDERSTANDING A conversation with the "On the Morning You Wake" team: Erinn Budd,	
12:30 12:35	FROM THE WORLD NUCLEAR SURVIVORS				
12:40	FORUM Rico lishi Robertson				
12:45				Michaela Ternasky-Holland, and Ray Acheson	
12:50					
12:55					
13:00					
13:05	MEETING STATES PARTIES		ICAN CHANGE THE		
13:15	A conversation between Alexander Kmentt and	IMPUNITY HIDES BEHIND			
13:20	Venessa Hanson	NUCLEAR WEAPONS	NARRATIVE		
13:25		Terrell Starr and Pavel Podvig	Carlos Umaña and Nadia Owusu		
13:30					
13:35				MEET THE HIBAKUSHA	
13:40	A JOURNEY HOME Introduction by				2
13:45	Benetick Maddison				SUNDAY, 19 JUNE 2022
13:50					١
14:00	SEIZE THE MOMENT,				S
14:05	CHANGE THE WORLD Amanda Nguyen				, 19
14:10					DA
14:15		PREPARING FOR	NUCLEAR ARMED?		N
14:20		THE MSP Tim Wright and	NO THANKS Molly McGinty and	FINANCING THE FUTURE,	S
14:25	SEIZE THE MOMENT, SUSTAIN	Alicia Sanders-Zakre	Jean-Marie Collin	NOT THE BOMB A conversation with	
14:30 14:35	THE MOMENTUM Allison Pytlak with			Aldo Bonati of Etica Funds	
14:35	Emma Belcher, Karlene Griffiths Sekou,				
14:45	Senator Marilou McPhedran, Brian Fitzgerald				
14:50					
14:55					
15:00					
15:05					
15:10					
15:15 15:20					
10.20					

15:25			
15:30			
15:35			
15:40			
15:45			
15:50			
15:55			
16:00	CHOOSING THE END OF		
16:05	NUCLEAR WEAPONS		
16:10			
16:15			
16:20			
16:25			
16:30			
16:35			
16:40		CONVERSATION	LIGHTENING
16:45			
16:50		PANEL	VIDEO
16:55			
17:00		WORKSHOP	MUSIC